
from RM 1,338 per person

Booking Period :  
Immediately - 30 Jun 25

BALI PACKAGE
• Price in RM
• Minimum 02 adults
• Ground Package Only

PACKAGE INCLUDES

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

REMARKS

✓ 4Nights stay with 4Breakfasts
✓ Shuttle transfer services airport /hotel 

/airport on Group Departure tour and 
Private transfer on Private tour fare

✓ Joining 2 full days guided tour on Group 
departure and Private Tour on Private tour 
arrangement:
o Nusa Penida Island West Coast    
experience includes return hotel transfer    
and fast-boat ticket

o Ubud Countryside and Tanah Lot
o Afternoon Melasti Beach Beach Club   

Experience with Dinner
✓ Meals Inclusion: 3Lunches + 3Dinner + 

1Beach Club Dinner at White Rock Beach 
Club

✓ Entrance ticket at places visited
✓ Services of an English-Speaking Tour 

Concierge

 Air ticket
 Bali Government Tourism Tax (IDR 150k 

per person)
 Incidental bill and other personal expenses
 Concierge: RM110 Tipping for Tour Guide 

and Travel  per person for 5 days
 Beverages consumed during dinner and 

lunch

❖ Applicable for all markets
❖ Prices are based on Ringgit Malaysia 

(RM); cash terms only
❖ Prices are subject to change without 

prior notice
❖ Surcharges where applicable
❖ Subject to room availability
❖ No Refund value for partial/fully 

unutilized tours or services
❖ Other terms and conditions apply
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BALI Landmark Story

DAYS THE TRAVEL STORYLINE
D1 ARRIVAL BALI 

(D) Kuta Old 

Quarter Walking 

Tour

On arrival you are met by your local Tour Concierge and transfer you to

your accommodation for your next 5nights. For your comfortability and

convenient, we have selected suitable hotel/resorts at its best location,

either town centre, beachfront or hill escape zone at your preference.

Late afternoon, you’ll be having a walking tour experience featuring the

old quarter of Kuta and Legian. A chance to have photo stops at Bali

bomb memorial monument, window shopping along the Legian street

and walk through the iconic Poppies Lane where most of guest house

for Australian surfers stay in the early 1970’s. at Early evening catch the

magnificent sunset over the horizon at Kuta Beach before enjoying the

authentic Balinese Cuisine of “Nasi Campur Bali” at the Made’s

Warung, the legendary Local own restaurant since 1969. It used to be a

street stall warong which is now become one of the most leading

restaurants in Indonesia.

D2  BALI (B/L/D)

TANAH LOT & 

UBUD 

COUNTRYSIDE  

(Tegenungan –

Ubud Art Market 

– Ubud Palace –

Tanah Lot)

Today, drive Westcoast to Tanah Lot, a rock formation off the island of

Bali, is home to the ancient Hindu pilgrimage temple Pura Tanah Lot, a

popular tourist and cultural icon for photography. Approx 90minutes

north of Tanah Lot is Ubud village that gives you a unique insight into

the Balinese culture. During the tour you will have the opportunity to

interact with locals who live and work in Ubud. You can stop to explore

some of the scenic rice paddies or local villages along the way. In Ubud,

you may like to wander along the main Monkey Forest Road to the

cultural center of Ubud Palace and soak up the cultural atmosphere of

Ubud Art Market for local souvenir hunting. This afternoon has a

chance to sample Balinese cuisine of Crispy Duck before continue

journey back to the southern coast of Bali, make a stop on the way at

Tegenungan Waterfall on the Petanu River

Early evening you will be transferred to beautiful Jimbaran Bay and

enjoy the authentic Balinese Grill Seafood Dinner at the beachfront

under the star.

• Crispy Duck Lunch served at Bale Udang Restaurant Ubud

• An authentic Grill Seafood Dinner served at Jimbaran beach

TOUR CODE : 
SWT/4N-SG25S1DPS50630LB

Travel Period : By 30 Sep 25

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025
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D4 (B/-/D)

(Free at Own Leisure) – Beach 

Club Dining
Today you have the day free to enjoy the facilities at your hotel. Relax by the soft powder beach, get a massage at 

the well-reputed spa or take a dip into the hotel's pool. 

Your morning will be completely at leisure to pursue your own time at your own pace. Relax by the resort pool or 

enjoy window shopping at the surrounding local shopping outlets. 

An afternoon journey takes you south to the iconic Holy Sea Temple Pura Luhur Uluwatu, located in the southwest 

corner of the Bukit Peninsula. Perched high up on the cliff tops with panoramic ocean views.

Later, you will spend the evening at a beach club. Seat back, relax to the sound of the DJ Performance and enjoy 

your 3-course dinner at White Rock Beach Club Melasti Beach D5, DEPART

D5 DEPARTURE (B)

(Free at Own Leisure)

Enjoy your full day on the island relaxing or exploring the local area, before you are transferred to the airport in 

time of your International flight home.

BALI Landmark Story

TOURFARE PER PERSON IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT (MYR)

D3 BALI (B/L/D)

PENIDA ISLAND HOPPING 

(Kelingking Beach,  Angle 

Billabong & Broken Bay)

Explore the coastal beaches of Penida Island will provide you with the magnificent ocean view and the beauty of the 

coastal landscape view. After having a short fast-boat cruise to Toya Pakeh harbour on Penida Island, you will be 

taken on guided touring to the southern coast for the scenic ocean view of the Kelingking cliff viewpoint. The 

viewpoint itself was amazing, with its stunning view from the cliff over a small peninsula with breathtaking beach 

view and its turquoise blue water. The next spot will be Broken Bay. The bay looks like a huge pool, surrounded by 

tall, craggy, unique looking rocks that provide an intriguing, lunar-like landscape. A picturesque seascape that will be

embedded in your memory for life. The steep and majestic cliffs plunge vertically into emerald waters. From where 

we stand on the clifftops, a panoramic bird’s eye view of beautiful coral reefs creates the most incredible panorama. 

The vibrancy of the water is undeniably striking here at Angel's Billabong. Late afternoon fast boat takes you back to

Sanur harbour on Bali and transferred to your hotel.

• Lunch served at Angle Billabong Café Penida

• Enjoy your dinner tonight at Marina Bali Seafood Restaurant

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025



Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (Co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

Tel: (603) 5639 9029     Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my     Website: www.sunway.travel 

BALI Landmark Story
TOURFARE PER PERSON IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT (MYR)
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Update by JU/ 12Jul2024

TYPE OF ROOM & TYPE OF 

TOURING
HOTEL SELECTION

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN 
SGL 

OCC

TWN 

SHARE

TPL 

SHARE
CWB CNB PERIOD COST

LEGIAN
Superior BOSS HOTEL LEGIAN (3*)
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 1.632 1.338 1.340 1.196 977 27Mar-06Apr 34

Private Tour, 

Daily Dep.
2Pax 1.964 1.671 1.672 1.478 1.259

3Pax 1.779 1.486 1.486 1.320 1.101

4-5Pax 1.747 1.454 1.455 1.293 1.074

6-9Pax 1.704 1.411 1.411 1.256 1.037

10-14Pax 1.670 1.377 1.377 1.231 1.012

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.578 1.285 1.286 1.154 935

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.505 1.212 1.212 1.090 872

Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 147 73 73 77 22 

Deluxe LUMINOR LEGIAN (3*)
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 1.710 1.378 1.359 1.163 977 27Mar-07Apr 51

Private Tour, 

Daily Dep.
2Pax 2.042 1.710 1.691 1.445 1.259

3Pax 1.857 1.525 1.505 1.287 1.101

4-5Pax 1.825 1.493 1.474 1.260 1.074

6-9Pax 1.782 1.450 1.430 1.223 1.037

10-14Pax 1.748 1.416 1.396 1.198 1.012

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.660 1.328 1.309 1.125 939

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.585 1.254 1.234 1.060 875

Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 166 83 78 68 22 

Superior SUN ISLAND LEGIAN (4*)
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 1.945 1.496 1.491 1.359 1.000 28Mar-04Apr 34

Private Tour, 

Daily Dep.
2Pax 2.275 1.827 1.821 1.640 1.281

3Pax 2.089 1.641 1.635 1.483 1.123

4-5Pax 2.058 1.609 1.604 1.456 1.096

6-9Pax 2.014 1.566 1.560 1.419 1.059

10-14Pax 1.980 1.532 1.526 1.393 1.034

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.904 1.456 1.450 1.332 973

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.827 1.379 1.373 1.264 905

Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 224 112 111 117 27 

Superior HARPER KUTA (4*)
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 2.024 1.536 1.530 1.359 1.022 29Jan-02Feb 85

Private Tour, 

Daily Dep.
2Pax 2.355 1.866 1.860 1.640 1.303 27Mar-07Apr 85

3Pax 2.169 1.681 1.674 1.483 1.145 15Jul-31Aug 85

4-5Pax 2.137 1.649 1.643 1.456 1.118

6-9Pax 2.094 1.606 1.599 1.419 1.081

10-14Pax 2.060 1.572 1.565 1.393 1.056

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.988 1.500 1.493 1.336 999

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.909 1.421 1.415 1.267 930

Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 244 122 120 117 33 

Deluxe FAIRFIELD by Marriott Bali Legian (4*)

SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 2.376 1.712 1.699 1.516 1.081 01Jul-31Aug 85

Private Tour, 

Daily Dep.

2Pax 2.706 2.042 2.029 1.796 1.361
3Pax 2.520 1.857 1.844 1.639 1.204
4-5Pax 2.489 1.825 1.812 1.612 1.177
6-9Pax 2.445 1.781 1.768 1.575 1.140
10-14Pax 2.411 1.748 1.735 1.549 1.114
15-19Pax + 1TL 2.357 1.693 1.680 1.510 1.075
20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.274 1.610 1.597 1.437 1.002

Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 332 166 163 156 47 
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TYPE OF ROOM & 
TYPE OF 

TOURING 
HOTEL SELECTION 

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

LEGIAN STREET 
Superior MERCURE BALI LEGIAN (4*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 2.469 1.759 1.704 1.438 1.059 01Jul-31Aug 68 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.800 2.089 2.034 1.718 1.340     

3Pax 2.614 1.904 1.849 1.561 1.183     

4-5Pax 2.583 1.872 1.817 1.534 1.156     

6-9Pax 2.539 1.828 1.774 1.497 1.119     

10-14Pax 2.505 1.795 1.740 1.471 1.093     

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.455 1.745 1.690 1.436 1.058     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.371 1.661 1.606 1.362 984     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 355 178 164 137 42     

 
KUTA BEACH ROAD

Deluxe AWAY Bali Legian Camakila (4*) - beachfront hotel (by Cross Hotel & Resort)

SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 2.922 1.985 1.946 1.711 1.301 01Jul-31Aug 102

Private Tour, 

Daily Dep.
2Pax 3.253 2.315 2.276 1.992 1.582

3Pax 3.067 2.130 2.091 1.834 1.424

4-5Pax 3.035 2.098 2.059 1.807 1.397

6-9Pax 2.992 2.055 2.016 1.770 1.360

10-14Pax 2.958 2.021 1.982 1.744 1.334

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.931 1.994 1.955 1.732 1.322

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.841 1.904 1.865 1.652 1.242

Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 469 234 225 205 103 

KUTA BEACH ROAD
Sup. Pool View WINA HOLIDAY VILLA (4*)

SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 2.024 1.536 1.517 1.281 977 27Mar-06Apr 51

Private Tour, 

Daily dep.
2Pax 2.355 1.866 1.847 1.562 1.258 15Jul-15Sep 68

3Pax 2.169 1.681 1.662 1.405 1.100

4-5Pax 2.137 1.649 1.630 1.378 1.073

6-9Pax 2.094 1.606 1.586 1.341 1.036

10-14Pax 2.060 1.572 1.552 1.315 1.010

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.988 1.500 1.480 1.258 953

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.909 1.421 1.402 1.189 885

Extn. Stay + B'fast , pppn 244 122 117 98 21 

Comfort Balcony TRIBE BALI KUTA BEACH (4*)

SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 3.038 2.043 1.894 1.438 1.047 01Jul-31Aug 96

Private Tour, 

Daily Dep.
2Pax 3.368 2.373 2.224 1.718 1.328

3Pax 3.183 2.188 2.038 1.561 1.170

4-5Pax 3.151 2.156 2.007 1.534 1.143

6-9Pax 3.108 2.113 1.963 1.497 1.106

10-14Pax 3.074 2.079 1.929 1.471 1.081

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.052 2.057 1.908 1.465 1.074

20Pax-Up + 1TL 2.961 1.966 1.817 1.383 993

Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 497 249 211 137 39 

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025
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TYPE OF ROOM & 
TYPE OF 

TOURING 
HOTEL SELECTION 

ADULT -PER PAX KID -PER PAX  HTL SURCHARGE, PRPN  

SGL 
OCC 

TWN 
SHARE 

TPL 
SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

KUTA BEACH ROAD 
Classic THE KUTA BEACH HERITAGE (5*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 3.079 2.063 NA NA 1.044  27Jan-01Feb  45  

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 3.409 2.394 NA NA 1.325  30Mar-05Apr  136  

3Pax 3.223 2.208 NA NA 1.167  01Jul-31Aug  34  

4-5Pax 3.192 2.176 NA NA 1.140     

6-9Pax 3.176 2.160 NA NA 1.130     

10-14Pax 3.114 2.099 NA NA 1.077     

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.095 2.080 NA NA 1.073     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 3.003 1.988 NA NA 991     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast,pppn 508  254  NA NA 38      

Deluxe PULLMAN BALI Legian Nirwana (5*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 3.469 2.259 2.139 1.742 1.125 01Jul-31Aug 102 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 3.799 2.589 2.469 2.022 1.406     

3Pax 3.614 2.403 2.283 1.865 1.248     

4-5Pax 3.582 2.372 2.252 1.838 1.221     

6-9Pax 3.539 2.328 2.208 1.801 1.184     

10-14Pax 3.505 2.294 2.174 1.775 1.159     

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.505 2.294 2.174 1.790 1.174     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 3.408 2.198 2.078 1.704 1.087     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 605  303  273  213  59      

SEMINYAK 
         

Deluxe PURI SARON SEMINYAK (4) - Beachfront 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 2.063 1.556 1.543 1.359 985 01Jul-31Aug 68 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.394 1.886 1.873 1.640 1.265     

3Pax 2.208 1.701 1.688 1.483 1.108     

4-5Pax 2.176 1.669 1.656 1.456 1.081     

6-9Pax 2.133 1.625 1.612 1.419 1.044     

10-14Pax 2.099 1.592 1.579 1.393 1.018     

15-19Pax + 1TL 2.029 1.521 1.508 1.338 963     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.950 1.442 1.429 1.269 894     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 254  127  124  117  23      
         

Harris HARRIS SEMINYAK (4*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 2.024 1.599 NA NA 1.022 28Mar-05Apr 62 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 2.355 1.929 NA NA 1.303 01Jul-31Aug 62 

3Pax 2.169 1.744 NA NA 1.145     

4-5Pax 2.137 1.712 NA NA 1.118     

6-9Pax 2.094 1.668 NA NA 1.081     

10-14Pax 2.060 1.634 NA NA 1.056     

15-19Pax + 1TL 1.988 1.562 NA NA 999     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 1.909 1.484 NA NA 930     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 244  138  NA NA 33      
         

Deluxe FOUR POINTS by Sheraton Bali Seminyak (4*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 3.079 2.063 1.907 1.438 1.028 01Jul-31Aug 119 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 3.409 2.394 2.237 1.718 1.308     

3Pax 3.223 2.208 2.052 1.561 1.151     

4-5Pax 3.192 2.176 2.020 1.534 1.124     

6-9Pax 3.148 2.133 1.977 1.497 1.087     

10-14Pax 3.195 2.180 2.024 1.552 1.142     

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.114 2.099 1.943 1.471 1.061     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 3.095 2.080 1.924 1.467 1.057     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 508  254  215  137  34      
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TYPE OF ROOM & 
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TOURING 
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SHARE 

CWB CNB  PERIOD  COST 
         

SEMINYAK 
Deluxe MONTIGO RESORT BALI Seminyak (5*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 3.157 2.102 NA NA 1.028 01Jul-31Aug 136 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 3.487 2.433 NA NA 1.308     

3Pax 3.302 2.247 NA NA 1.151     

4-5Pax 3.270 2.215 NA NA 1.124     

6-9Pax 3.226 2.172 NA NA 1.087     

10-14Pax 3.192 2.138 NA NA 1.061     

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.177 2.123 NA NA 1.061     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 3.084 2.030 NA NA 978     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 527  264  NA NA 34      
                  

Premier TRANS RESORT BALI (5*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 4.556 2.799 NA 1.905 1.126 01Jul-31Aug 79 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 4.893 3.135 NA 2.187 1.412     

3Pax 4.707 2.950 NA 2.029 1.255     

4-5Pax 4.681 2.924 NA 2.008 1.233     

6-9Pax 4.659 2.902 NA 1.993 1.218     

10-14Pax 4.598 2.841 NA 1.940 1.165     

15-19Pax + 1TL 4.653 2.896 NA 2.009 1.235     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 4.543 2.786 NA 1.909 1.135     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 879  439  NA 254  60      
         

NUSA DUA 

Deluxe NUSA DUA BEACH HOTEL & SPA (5*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 3.860 2.454 NA 1.438 1.125 01Jul-15Sep 170 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep.  

2Pax 4.190 2.784 NA 1.718 1.406     

3Pax 4.004 2.599 NA 1.561 1.248     

4-5Pax 3.978 2.572 NA 1.539 1.227     

6-9Pax 3.956 2.551 NA 1.524 1.212     

10-14Pax 3.962 2.557 NA 1.538 1.226     

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.895 2.490 NA 1.471 1.159     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 3.915 2.509 NA 1.506 1.193     
 Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 703  351  NA 137  59      
         

Deluxe MERUSAKA NUSA DUA (5*) 
SIC Tour Sun & Wed Departure - GV2 3.922 2.485 2.371 1.984 1.164 01Jul-31Aug 79 

 Private Tour, 
Daily Dep. 

  

2Pax 4.252 2.815 2.701 2.265 1.445     

3Pax 4.067 2.630 2.515 2.107 1.287     

4-5Pax 4.041 2.604 2.489 2.086 1.266     

6-9Pax 4.019 2.582 2.467 2.071 1.251     

10-14Pax 3.958 2.521 2.406 2.018 1.198     

15-19Pax + 1TL 3.981 2.544 2.429 2.056 1.236     

20Pax-Up + 1TL 3.878 2.441 2.327 1.963 1.143     

  Extn. Stay + B'fast, pppn 718  359  331  273  68      

 

Update by JU/ 11Mar2025


